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CHAS E “' October 27, 2020 through November 25, 2020

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. )
P O Box 182051 Account Number:  000000521908027
Columbus, OH 43218 -2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00131030 DRE 201 219 33120 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 17 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
KENNETH A WILBURN Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
645 W FLORA ST International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
STOCKTON CA 95203-2320
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Premier Plus Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $210.19
Deposits and Additions 5,615.68
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -4,094.98
Electronic Withdrawals -823.00
Fees -25.00
Ending Balance $882.89
Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period 0.00%

Thank you for your military service and commitment to our country. Your monthly service fee was waived as a benefit of
Chase Military Banking.

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $210.19

10/27 Card Purchase 10/27 Doordash*Kfc 6506819470 CA Card 3044 -27.80 182.39

10/27 Card Purchase 10/27 Doordash*Mcdonalds 6506819470 CA Card -17.71 164.68
3044

10/27 Card Purchase With Pin 10/27 Nws Paisanos Liquor001 Stockton CA Card -11.29 153.39
3044

10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 206Pepsiven9147678600 Modesto CA Card -1.75 151.64
3044

10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 Chevron 0376461 Manteca CA Card 3044 -23.47 128.17

10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 206Pepsiven9147678600 Modesto CA Card -1.75 126.42
3044

10/28 Card Purchase 10/28 Doordash*Town Pizza & 6506819470 CA Card -19.18 107.24
3044

10/28 Card Purchase With Pin 10/28 Nws Paisanos Liquor002 Stockton CA Card -8.79 98.45
3044

10/29 Payment Sent 10/27 Cash App*Keesa Jaco 8774174551 CA Card -20.00 78.45
3044

10/29 Card Purchase 10/29 Doordash*Mcdonalds 6506819470 CA Card -18.86 59.59
3044

10/29 Card Purchase 10/28 206Pepsiven9147678600 Modesto CA Card -1.75 57.84
3044
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CHASE O

October 27, 2020 through November 25, 2020
Account Number:  000000521908027

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/29 Card Purchase 10/28 206Pepsiven9147678600 Modesto CA Card -1.75 56.09
3044

10/29 Card Purchase 10/29 Doordash*El Forastero 6506819470 CA Card -23.01 33.08
3044

10/29 Card Purchase With Pin 10/29 Chevron/Ags Fuel, Inc. Manteca CA Card -18.23 14.85
3044

10/29 Card Purchase With Pin 10/29 Omo Paisanos Liquor002 Stockton CA Card -13.48 1.37
3044

10/30 55Kniferiver  Payroll PPD ID: 3410648176 845.79 847.16

10/30 Card Purchase With Pin 10/30 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -27.70 819.46
3044

10/30 Autosave My Car 11073631640 -50.00 769.46

10/30 Card Purchase 10/30 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 3044 -91.24 678.22

10/30 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/30 135 E Charter Way Stockton CA Card -202.75 475.47
3044

10/30 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/30 135 E Charter Way Stockton CA Card -202.75 272.72
3044

10/30 Card Purchase With Pin 10/30 Nws Paisanos Liquor000 Stockton CA Card -6.50 266.22
3044

10/30 Earnin Active Paymentret 202317760 Web ID: 7842124784 -111.00 155.22

11/02 Online Transfer From Sav ...4709 Transaction#: 10558184134 80.00 235.22

11/02 Payment Received 10/31 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 3044 75.00 310.22

11/02 Payment Received 11/02 Moneylion, Inc. New York NY Card 3044 50.00 360.22

11/02 Card Purchase 10/30 Albert Instant 844-8919309 CA Card 3044 -54.99 305.23

11/02 Card Purchase 10/30 Moneylion Instacash 888-659-8244 NY Card -74.98 230.25
3044

11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/31 Nnt Tiger Express #002 Stockton CA Card -7.34 222.91
3044

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 Kellys - 0624 Roseville CA Card 3044 -5.00 217.91

11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/31 Wal Wal-Mart Super 002 Stockton CA Card -15.00 202.91
3044

11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/31 Wm Supercenter # Stockton CA Card 3044 -21.74 181.17

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 Kfc/Aw #200 Stockton CA Card 3044 -10.34 170.83

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 USA*Vend At Air Serv Stockton CA Card 3044 -1.75 169.08

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 Kfc/Aw #237 Stockton CA Card 3044 -10.34 158.74

11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/31 Nws Paisanos Liquor002 Stockton CA Card -10.50 148.24
3044

11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 11/01 Yum Yum # 610G Stockton CA Card 3044 -10.38 137.86

11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 11/01 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -21.81 116.05
3044

11/02 Card Purchase 11/01 Kfc/Aw #237 Stockton CA Card 3044 -11.43 104.62

11/02 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/02 440 W Charter Way Stockton CA Card -23.00 81.62
3044

11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 11/02 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -17.57 64.05
3044

11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 11/02 Nws Paisanos Liquor002 Stockton CA Card -13.50 50.55
3044

11/02 Earnin To Tip Jar 205209247 Web ID: 1808182018 -2.00 48.55

11/03 Card Purchase 11/02 206Pepsiven9147678600 Modesto CA Card -1.75 46.80
3044

11/03 Card Purchase With Pin 11/03 Nws Paisanos Liquor001 Stockton CA Card -20.61 26.19
3044

11/04 Payment Received 11/04 Moneylion, Inc. New York NY Card 3044 25.00 51.19

11/04 Card Purchase 11/02 Burger King #2268 Stockton CA Card 3044 -8.27 42.92
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CHASE O

October 27, 2020 through November 25, 2020
Account Number:  000000521908027

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/04 Card Purchase With Pin 11/04 Nws Miracle Mile MAOOO Stockton CA Card -10.11 32.81
3044

11/05 Card Purchase With Pin 11/05 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -9.21 23.60
3044

11/05 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/05 135 E Charter Way Stockton CA Card -22.75 0.85
3044

11/06 55Kniferiver  Payroll PPD ID: 3410648176 818.70 819.55

11/06 Payment Received 11/06 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 216.70 1,036.25
3044

11/06 Online Transfer From Sav ...4709 Transaction#: 10594926756 50.00 1,086.25

11/06 Card Purchase 11/06 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 3044 -91.24 995.01

11/06 Autosave My Car 11075079099 -50.00 945.01

11/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Aldo 10594934842 -200.00 745.01

11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 Country Marketplace Stockton CA Card -9.22 735.79
3044

11/06 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/06 322 S Center St Stockton CA Card 3044 -203.25 532.54

11/06 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/06 322 S Center St Stockton CA Card 3044 -203.25 329.29

11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 United Pacific 5 Stockton CA Card 3044 -12.29 317.00

11/06 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 314.50

11/06 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 312.00

11/09 Payment Received 11/08 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 3044 100.00 412.00

11/09 Payment Received 11/07 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 3044 75.00 487.00

11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 206Pepsiven9147678600 Modesto CA Card -1.75 485.25
3044

11/09 Payment Sent 11/06 Cash App*Aldo Galle 8774174551 CA Card -200.00 285.25
3044

11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Mcdonald's F25489 Stockton CA Card 3044 -20.58 264.67

11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 3044 -1.00 263.67

11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/07 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -10.48 253.19
3044

11/09 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/07 135 E Charter Way Stockton CA Card -22.75 230.44
3044

11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/07 Omo Paisanos Liquor002 Stockton CA Card -7.39 223.05
3044

11/09 Card Purchase 11/08 Doordash*Town Pizza & 6506819470 CA Card -19.18 203.87
3044

11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/07 Srh Food And Gas 749 E Stockton CA Card -18.47 185.40
3044

11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/08 Nws Miracle Mile MA0O1 Stockton CA Card -23.13 162.27
3044

11/09 Card Purchase 11/09 Doordash*Kfc 6506819470 CA Card 3044 -23.35 138.92

11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/08 Srh Food And Gas Stockton CA Card 3044 -6.75 132.17

11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -7.82 124.35
3044

11/09 Card Purchase W/Cash  11/09 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -26.98 97.37
3044
Purchase $6.98 Cash Back $20.00

11/09 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 94.87

11/10 Card Purchase 11/08 Mcdonald's F4111 Stockton CA Card 3044 -12.07 82.80

11/10 Card Purchase 11/10 Doordash*Taco Bell 6506819470 CA Card 3044 -21.81 60.99

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/10 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -7.82 53.17
3044

11/10 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/10 749 E Martin Luther Kin Stockton CA -22.75 30.42
Card 3044

11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/10 Srh Food And Gas Stockton CA Card 3044 -5.19 25.23

Page 3 of 6

11310300302000000063



CHASE O

October 27, 2020 through November 25, 2020
Account Number:  000000521908027

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/10 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 22.73

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/11 Nws Miracle Mile MAOOO Stockton CA Card -8.16 14.57
3044

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/11 Srh Food And Gas Stockton CA Card 3044 -5.49 9.08

11/12 Card Purchase With Pin 11/12 Arco#83008ljaz Corpora Elk Grove CA Card -4.69 4.39
3044

11/13 55Kniferiver  Payroll PPD ID: 3410648176 913.73 918.12

11/13 Online Transfer From Sav ...4709 Transaction#: 10632245511 50.00 968.12

11/13 Payment Received 11/13 Moneylion, Inc. New York NY Card 3044 50.00 1,018.12

11/13 Card Purchase 11/11 Mcdonald's F6216 Stockton CA Card 3044 -3.82 1,014.30

11/13 Card Purchase 11/13 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 3044 -91.24 923.06

11/13 Autosave My Car 11077029701 -50.00 873.06

11/13 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -10.38 862.68
3044

11/13 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/13 440 W Charter Way Stockton CA Card -43.00 819.68
3044

11/13 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -19.96 799.72
3044

11/13 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/13 135 E Charter Way Stockton CA Card -202.75 596.97
3044

11/13 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/13 135 E Charter Way Stockton CA Card -202.75 394.22
3044

11/13 Card Purchase With Pin 11/13 Omo Paisanos Liquor002 Stockton CA Card -14.99 379.23
3044

11/13 Earnin Active Paymentret 206978159 Web ID: 7842124784 -105.00 274.23

11/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 271.73

11/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 269.23

11/13 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 266.73

11/16 Payment Received 11/15 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 3044 100.00 366.73

11/16 Payment Received 11/15 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 3044 75.00 441.73

11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 Instacash Repayment 8887046970 NY Card -89.98 351.75
3044

11/16 Card Purchase 11/13 Cricket Wireless 855-246-2461 FL Card 3044 -68.00 283.75

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/14 Chevron/Charter Way Pe Stockton CA Card -12.86 270.89
3044

11/16 Card Purchase W/Cash  11/14 Charter Way Liquors Stockton CA Card -28.13 242.76
3044
Purchase $8.13 Cash Back $20.00

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/14 Dd's Discount #5311 Stockton CA Card 3044 -34.84 207.92

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/14 Delta Liquor Stockton CA Card 3044 -19.52 188.40

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/15 Srh Food And Gas Stockton CA Card 3044 -9.49 178.91

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/15 Nws Miracle Mile MA0O1 Stockton CA Card -23.33 155.58
3044

11/16 Card Purchase 11/15 Church's Chicken #947 Stockton CA Card 3044 -18.94 136.64

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/16 Srh Food And Gas Stockton CA Card 3044 -2.99 133.65

11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/16 Srh Food And Gas 749 E Stockton CA Card -33.47 100.18
3044

11/16 Recurring Card Purchase 11/15 Spotify USA 877-7781161 NY Card 3044 -9.99 90.19

11/17 Possible Finance Loan PPD ID: 1823273909 175.00 265.19

11/17 Payment Received 11/17 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 3044 50.00 315.19

1117 Payment Received 11/17 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 44.32 359.51
3044

11/17 Payment Received 11/17 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 3044 0.01 359.52

11/17 Card Purchase 11/15 Majestictrustbuild 866-7638112 CA Card 3044 -4.89 354.63
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CHASE O

October 27, 2020 through November 25, 2020
Account Number:  000000521908027

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11117 Card Purchase 11/15 Qualitypureradiancesup 888-4015113 CA Card -5.82 348.81
3044

11117 Card Purchase 11/15 Elementqualityslimlabs 877-4317833 CA Card -34.99 313.82
3044

1117 Card Purchase 11/16 Usps Change of Addres 800-238-3150 TN Card -1.05 312.77
3044

11117 Payment Sent 11/17 Cash App*Katrina CA 8774174551 CA Card -5.00 307.77
3044

11/17 Card Purchase 11/17 Metropcs Mobile 888-863-8768 WA Card 3044 -44.67 263.10

11/17 Card Purchase With Pin 11/17 Food 4 Less #4 Stockton CA Card 3044 -47.19 215.91

11/18 Card Purchase 11/16 Mcdonald's F4111 Stockton CA Card 3044 -13.06 202.85

11/18 Card Purchase 11/17 Doordash*Town Pizza & 6506819470 CA Card -31.30 171.55
3044

11/18 Card Purchase 11/18 Jack IN The Box 4370 Stockton CA Card 3044 -20.45 151.10

11/18 Card Purchase 11/18 Cash App*Katrina CA 877-417-4551 CA Card -10.00 141.10
3044

11/18 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/18 135 E Charter Way Stockton CA Card -42.75 98.35
3044

11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/18 Omo Paisanos Liquor000 Stockton CA Card -5.00 93.35
3044

11/18 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 90.85

11/19 Card Purchase With Pin 11/19 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -7.82 83.03
3044

11/19 Card Purchase With Pin 11/19 Srh Food And Gas Stockton CA Card 3044 -15.39 67.64

11/20 55Kniferiver  Payroll PPD ID: 3410648176 991.49 1,059.13

11/20 Online Transfer From Sav ...4709 Transaction#: 10671484717 50.00 1,109.13

11/20 Card Purchase 11/19 City of Stockton Parkin Stockton CA Card 3044 -1.50 1,107.63

11/20 Card Purchase 11/20 Doordash*El Forastero 6506819470 CA Card -22.78 1,084.85
3044

11/20 Card Purchase 11/20 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 3044 -35.00 1,049.85

11/20 Card Purchase 11/20 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 3044 -56.24 993.61

11/20 Autosave My Car 11078884410 -50.00 943.61

11/20 Card Purchase With Pin 11/20 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -13.08 930.53
3044

11/20 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Aldo 10671500425 -100.00 830.53

11/20 Card Purchase With Pin 11/20 Chevron/Ags Fuel, Inc. Manteca CA Card -12.00 818.53
3044

11/20 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/20 135 E Charter Way Stockton CA Card -202.75 615.78
3044

11/20 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/20 135 E Charter Way Stockton CA Card -202.75 413.03
3044

11/20 Card Purchase With Pin 11/20 Omo Paisanos Liquor001 Stockton CA Card -7.75 405.28
3044

11/20 Earnin Active Paymentret 208841676 Web ID: 7842124784 -105.00 300.28

11/20 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 297.78

11/20 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 295.28

11/23 Card Purchase With Pin 11/21 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -8.64 286.64
3044

11/23 Card Purchase With Pin 11/21 Dollar General Stockton CA Card 3044 -24.00 262.64

11/23 Card Purchase With Pin 11/23 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -9.12 253.52
3044

11/23 Card Purchase With Pin 11/23 Srh Food And Gas 749 E Stockton CA Card -21.89 231.63
3044

11/24 Card Purchase 11/22 Mcdonald's F4111 Stockton CA Card 3044 -9.35 222.28

11/24 Card Purchase 11/23 Church's Chicken #947 Stockton CA Card 3044 -10.44 211.84
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CHASE O

October 27, 2020 through November 25, 2020
Account Number:  000000521908027

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/24 Card Purchase With Pin 11/24 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -15.32 196.52
3044

11/24 Card Purchase With Pin 11/24 Nws Miracle Mile MAOO1 Stockton CA Card -18.16 178.36
3044

11/25 55Kniferiver  Payroll PPD ID: 3410648176 779.94 958.30

11/25 Card Purchase 11/24 Doordash*Town Pizza & 6506819470 CA Card -25.83 932.47
3044

11/25 Card Purchase With Pin 11/25 Arco#83347Delta Charte Stockton CA Card -13.20 919.27
3044

11/25 Card Purchase With Pin 11/25 Srh Food And Gas 749 E Stockton CA Card -36.38 882.89
3044

Ending Balance $882.89

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $.00 $34.00
Total Returned Item Fees $.00 $.00

* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other apglicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDI

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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